GENERAL PURPOSE 5 OR 10 Vdc
OUTPUT PRESSURE SENSORS
B-79
115
(4.5) 12.7
(0.5)
38.1
(1.5)

S
GENERAL PURPOSE PRESSURE SENSORS
Snubbers protect sensors
from fluid spikes/hammers!
1⁄4 NPT Pressure
Snubbers: $10
PS-4G = Gas
PS-4E = Lt Oil
PS-4D = Dense Lq
PX313-100G5V, $330,
shown actual size.
PX303-100G5V, $310,
shown actual size.
Comes with complete operator’s manual. * See section D for compatible meters.
To order models with 1 to 11 Vdc output, replace “5V” with “10V” in model number (no extra charge).
Ordering Example: PX303-050G10V, 1 to 11 Vdc output 50 psi gage pressure sensor, $310.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
psi bar CABLE STYLE PRICE CONNECTOR STYLE PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
GAGE PRESSURE RANGES
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX303-015G5V $310 PX313-015G5V $330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX303-030G5V 310 PX313-030G5V 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX303-050G5V 310 PX313-050G5V 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX303-100G5V 310 PX313-100G5V 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX303-200G5V 310 PX313-200G5V 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX303-300G5V 310 PX313-300G5V 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX303-500G5V 310 PX313-500G5V 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 1000 0 to 69.0 PX303-1KG5V 310 PX313-1KG5V 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 2000 0 to 138 PX303-2KG5V 310 PX313-2KG5V 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 3000 0 to 207 PX303-3KG5V 310 PX313-3KG5V 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 4000 0 to 276 PX303-4KG5V 310 PX313-4KG5V 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 5000 0 to 345 PX303-5KG5V 310 PX313-5KG5V 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 7500 0 to 517 PX303-7.5KG5V 310 PX313-7.5KG5V 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 10,000 0 to 690 PX303-10KG5V 310 PX313-10KG5V 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE RANGES
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX303-015A5V $310 PX313-015A5V $330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX303-030A5V 310 PX313-030A5V 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX303-050A5V 310 PX313-050A5V 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX303-100A5V 310 PX313-100A5V 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX303-200A5V 310 PX313-200A5V 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX303-300A5V 310 PX313-300A5V 330 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, DPi Series
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
PS-4E $10 Pressure snubber for water or light oils
PS-4D 10 Pressure snubber for dense liquids or oils